Date
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27
June 27

June 28
June 28
June 28
June 28
June 28

June 29
June 29
June 29
June 29
June 29

June 30
June 30
June 30
June 30
June 30

Time
7:30-7:45am
8:00-9:15am
9:00-9:15am

9:30-10:45am

11:00-12:00pm
2:00-3:15pm
3:30-4:45pm
3:45-4:45pm
5:00-6:00pm

11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:15pm
2:30-3:30pm
5:30-6:45pm
7:00-8:15pm

8:00-9:15am
9:30-10:45am
11:00-12:00pm

2:00-3:15pm

3:30-4:45pm

11:30-12:45pm
1:00-2:15pm
2:30-3:30pm
5:30-6:45pm
7:00-8:15pm

Division
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

Event

Check In - Red and Blue

Practice - Red and Blue
Check In - White and Green
Practice - White and Green

Orientation - ALL
Game - Red vs Blue
Game - White vs Green
Off Ice Testing - Red and Blue

Off Ice Testing - White and Green

Practice - Red and White
Practice - Blue and Green
Panel Presentation D - ALL
Game - Red vs White

Game - Blue vs Green

Practice - Blue and White
Practice - Red and Green
Panel Presentation A - ALL
Game - Blue vs White

Game - Red vs Green

Semi Final - 1 vs 4
Semi Final -2 vs 3
Panel Presentation D - ALL
3rd Place Game

1st Place Game

Location
Lobby
MacLauchlan A
Lobby
MacLauchlan A
TBD
MacLauchlan A
MacLauchlan A
Andrews Gym
Andrews Gym

MacLauchlan B
MacLauchlan B
TBD
MacLauchlan B

MacLauchlan B

MacLauchlan A
MacLauchlan A
TBD
MacLauchlan A

MacLauchlan A

MacLauchlan B
MacLauchlan B
TBD
MacLauchlan B

MacLauchlan B



