2012				
Date	Time	Division	Event	Location
June 27	7:30-7:45am	2012	Check In - Red and Blue	Lobby
June 27	8:00-9:15am	2012	Practice - Red and Blue	MacLauchlan A
June 27	9:00-9:15am	2012	Check In - White and Green	Lobby
June 27	9:30-10:45am	2012	Practice - White and Green	MacLauchlan A
June 27	11:00-12:00pm	2012	Orientation - ALL	TBD
June 27	2:00-3:15pm	2012	Game - Red vs Blue	MacLauchlan A
June 27	3:30-4:45pm	2012	Game - White vs Green	MacLauchlan A
June 27	3:45-4:45pm	2012	Off Ice Testing - Red and Blue	Andrews Gym
June 27	5:00-6:00pm	2012	Off Ice Testing - White and Green	Andrews Gym
June 28	11:30-12:45pm	2012	Practice - Red and White	MacLauchlan B
June 28	1:00-2:15pm	2012	Practice - Blue and Green	MacLauchlan B
June 28	2:30-3:30pm	2012	Panel Presentation D - ALL	TBD
June 28	5:30-6:45pm	2012	Game - Red vs White	MacLauchlan B
June 28	7:00-8:15pm	2012	Game - Blue vs Green	MacLauchlan B
June 29	8:00-9:15am	2012	Practice - Blue and White	MacLauchlan A
June 29	9:30-10:45am	2012	Practice - Red and Green	MacLauchlan A
June 29	11:00-12:00pm	2012	Panel Presentation A - ALL	TBD
June 29	2:00-3:15pm	2012	Game - Blue vs White	MacLauchlan A
June 29	3:30-4:45pm	2012	Game - Red vs Green	MacLauchlan A
June 30	11:30-12:45pm	2012	Semi Final - 1 vs 4	MacLauchlan B
June 30	1:00-2:15pm	2012	Semi Final - 2 vs 3	MacLauchlan B
June 30	2:30-3:30pm	2012	Panel Presentation D - ALL	TBD
June 30	5:30-6:45pm	2012	3rd Place Game	MacLauchlan B
June 30	7:00-8:15pm	2012	1st Place Game	MacLauchlan B